
ORARIO  LICEO dal 16 Ottobre
TABELLONE CLASSI

LUN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MAR

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

MER

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

GIO

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

VEN

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

SAB

8.15

9.15

10.15

11.15

12.15

13.15

1 A LICEO

PAU - STERI

CIULU - STERI

SASSU R.

MANCA S. - BOTTA

CIULU - STERI

GARAU CRI - STERI

MEREU - STERI

SASSU R.

PISTIS

GARAU CRI - STERI

PAU - STERI

UDA - STERI

PISTIS - STERI

PISTIS - STERI

GARAU CRI

PISTIS - STERI

PISTIS - STERI

MEREU - STERI

FRANCESCONI - STERI

GIORRI

PAU - STERI

CIULU - STERI

CIULU - STERI

PISTIS - STERI

FRANCESCONI

SPERIM. INGL.

CIULU

PISTIS

UDA

2 A LICEO

CIULU

PAU

ENNA

SASSU R.

MANCA S. - BOTTA

PISTIS

PISTIS

SASSU R.

BOEDDU

PES

PISTIS

ENNA

FRANCESCONI

PAU

UDA

PAU

CIULU

ENNA

BOEDDU

BOEDDU

CIULU

CIULU

GIORRI

PISTIS

CIULU

UDA

SPERIM. INGL.

PES

FRANCESCONI

3 A LICEO

GIORRI

SASSU R.

FARRIS - MURGIA N.

SASSU G. - MURGIA N.

SASSU G.

GARAU CRI - ATZENI

PES - ATZENI

PAU - MURGIA N.

FARRIS - ATZENI - MURGIA N.

UDA - ATZENI - MURGIA N.

SASSU G. - ATZENI

GARAU CRI - ATZENI

FARRIS - MURGIA N.

UDA - MURGIA N.

FRANCESCONI - MURGIA N.

MANCA S. - BOTTA

GARAU CRI - ATZENI

GARAU CRI - ATZENI

PAU - ATZENI

PES - ATZENI

FRANCESCONI

GARAU CRI

GARAU CRI - MURGIA N.

PAU - MURGIA N.

SASSU R. - ATZENI

SASSU G. - ATZENI

SASSU G. - ATZENI

GARAU CRI - ATZENI - MURGIA N.

FARRIS - ATZENI - MURGIA N.

FRANCESCONI - ATZENI - MURGIA N.

SPERIM. INGL. - ATZENI

PES - ATZENI

4 A LICEO

MURGIA D. - MANIS M.

MEREU - MANIS M.

PAU - MANIS M.

FARRIS - MANIS M.

NONNIS

SANNA P.

MEREU

GARAU CRI

MURGIA D.

FARRIS - MANIS M.

FARRIS - MANIS M.

FARRIS - MANIS M.

SASSU G. - MANIS M.

PAU - MANIS M.

GARAU CRI - MANIS M.

GARAU CRI - MANIS M.

FARRIS - MANIS M.

PAU - MANIS M.

SASSU R.

GARAU CRI - MANIS M.

GARAU CRI - MANIS M.

MEREU - MANIS M.

GIORRI

GARAU CRI - MANIS M.

SASSU G. - MANIS M.

SASSU R.

SANNA P.

FARRIS

GARAU CRI

FARRIS

MURGIA D.

SPERIM. INGL.

5 A LICEO

FARRIS

FARRIS

MEREU - SANNA L.

MURGIA D. - SANNA L.

SASSU R. - SANNA L.

FARRIS - SANNA L.

SANNA P. - SANNA L.

MURGIA D. - SANNA L.

PISTIS

MURGIA D.

NONNIS - MELIS

MURGIA D.

FARRIS

PISTIS

MEREU

PAU

SASSU R. - SANNA L.

FARRIS - SANNA L.

PAU - SANNA L.

PISTIS - SANNA L.

PISTIS

PAU

MURGIA D. - SANNA L.

PISTIS - SANNA L.

MEREU - SANNA L.

SANNA P. - SANNA L.

GIORRI

SPERIM. INGL. - MELIS

PISTIS - SANNA L.

PISTIS - SANNA L.

FARRIS - SANNA L.

FARRIS - SANNA L.

4 B LICEO

ENNA

MURGIA D.

MURGIA D.

MEREU

NONNIS

ENNA

ENNA - DEMURU

TEDESCO - DEMURU

MANCA AR. - DEMURU

SASSU R.

UDA

ENNA

MURGIA D. - DEMURU

MEREU - DEMURU

FRANCESCONI - DEMURU

GIORRI

ENNA

SASSU R.

MANCA AR. - DEMURU

FRANCESCONI - DEMURU

TEDESCO - DEMURU

TEDESCO - DEMURU

MURGIA D. - DEMURU

MANCA AR. - DEMURU

ENNA - DEMURU

ENNA - DEMURU

MEREU - DEMURU

MURGIA D.

FRANCESCONI - DEMURU

TEDESCO - DEMURU

UDA - DEMURU

SPERIM. INGL.

5 B LICEO

MEREU

ENNA

CIULU - MURA P.

CIULU - MURA P.

MURGIA D. - MURA P.

PAU

CIULU - MURA P.

SANNA P. - MURA P.

ENNA - MURA P.

ENNA - MELIS

NONNIS - MELIS

PAU

GIORRI

MURGIA D.

ENNA

SASSU R.

MEREU - MURA P.

CIULU

ENNA - MELIS

MEREU - MELIS

SASSU R. - MURA P.

PAU - MURA P.

ENNA

ENNA

MURGIA D.

SANNA P.

CIULU

SPERIM. INGL. - MELIS

MURGIA D. - MELIS

MURGIA D. - MELIS

CIULU - MELIS

CIULU - MELIS
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